

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on MC Bld					
NW- Const- of Road At From					
Simri Panchayat Ke main					
Road Simri Babwanaghat Se					
Belwa Pur To Harizon Tala in					
Simri Barchi ya fur Block.					
Agency: - Prashun Kuma Singh					
Agreement No- 174 SBD/ 20-21					
Date of Commencement - 30.5.20					
Date of Completion as per					
Agreement - 29.05.2021					
Date of Entry: - 25.6.20					
1. Pro. Fixing of working					
Pillar Bench marks do- do E19					
(A) Benchmark pillar - 3 Nos					
(B) Reference Pillar - 8 Nos					
2. Pro. Clearing and					
Grubbing the road					
Land do- do E19					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.5 \text{ m} =$					2100.00 mt
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.5 \text{ m} =$					2100.00 mt
Continuation					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.5 \text{ m} =$					2100.00 mt
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.5 \text{ m} =$					2100.00 mt
					8400.00

11
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of calc.				
1	Pro. and fixing of working pillar do al				
	Eg				
	(A) Bench mark pillar				
	8 Nos vide T.M.B Page-1				
	@ Rs.	43.65	161.25	Rs.	13095.00
	(B) Reference pillar-				
	8 Nos vide T.M.B Page-1				
	@ Rs.	1993.69	7.99	Rs.	15950.00
2.	Pro. Cleaning and Graveling				
	Road Land - do - do - do Eg				
	1.52 Hect vide T.M.B Page 2				
	@ Rs.	51133.76	14.00	Rs.	71723.00
3.	excavation of road way				
	Sail using manual means				
	do - do Eg				
	157.35 m ³ vide T.M.B Page- 2				
	@ Rs.	74.16	1.57	Rs.	11669.00
4.	Const. of embankment				
	with soil obtained				
	from Road way cutting				
	do - do Eg				
	34.41 m ³ vide T.M.B Page- 3				
	@ Rs.	26.10	1.32	Rs.	2464.00

Continuation

C.O.Rs. 120901.00

12

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5	Const. of embankment with materials obtained from borrow pits cutting do - do E/g				120901.0
	Lead - 100m				
	2626.93 m ³ vide T.M.B Page 8				
	@ Rs 131.03/m ³ — Rs 344207.0				
6.	Const. of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits - do - do - E/g				
	Lead 1000 M				
	2558.29 m ³ vide T.M.B Page 9				
	@ Rs 174.94/m ³ — Rs 447547-				
7.	Const. of Subgrade and earthen Shoulders do - E/g				
	1854.0m ³ vide T.M.B Page - 10				
	@ Rs 176.58/m ³ — Rs 327379.0				
8.	H.P Culvert E/W Excavation of foundation - do - do E/g				
	59.394m ³ vide T.M.B Page - 6				
	@ Rs 269.32/m ³ — Rs 24076.0				
9.	Pro. PCC Mix in foundation - do - E/g				
	8.127 m ³ vide T.M.B Page - 6				
	5.657 m ³ Continuation				
	13.784 m ³ vide T.M.B Page - 7				
	@ Rs 5490.13/m ³ — Rs 75676.0				
	C.O Rs 1399786.0				

माना किता मात्र है कि स्त

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F Rs		1339786.0
$\frac{10}{25}$	Pro.	P.C.C	M20	in Found	
	and S/S	do	do	E19	
8.856 m ³		vide	Page-7		
43.160 m ³		vide	T.M.B	Page-7	
55.556 m ³		vide	T.M.B	Page-6	
107.55 m ³					
	@ Rs.	6222.44/m ³		Rs	669223.0
$\frac{11}{26}$	Pro. and	Latent	1000mm		
	align	H.P	Pipe	do	
22.5 m		vide	T.M.B	Page-7	
	@ Rs.	4046.24/m		Rs	91040.0
$\frac{12}{28}$		Elw excavation of			
		formation	do	E19	
95.33 m ³		vide	T.M.B	Page-3	
	@ Rs.	269.32/m ³		Rs	25674.0
$\frac{13}{29}$	Pro.	P.C.C	M15	in	
		Foundation	do	E19	
7.92 m ³		vide	T.M.B	Page-3	
	@ Rs.	5490.13/m ³		Rs	43482.0
$\frac{14}{30}$	Pro.	P.C.C	M20	in	
		Found to P.L.	do	E19	
91.152 m ³		vide	T.M.B	Page-3	

Continuation

@ Rs. 6026.62/m³ — Rs 187723.0

C.T. Rs. 2356928.0

14
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F Ps		23 56928.0 187723.0
15/35	Pro. SIFIE	H.S.D	bar		
	do - do	EIS			
1.01 mt	vide T.m.B	Pak - 4			
	@ Rs	45731.98/mt			Rs. 46189.0
16/39	Pro. R.C.C	m25 in S/S			
	do - do	EIS			
9.93 m ³	vide				
	@ Rs	6834.57/m ³			Rs. 67867.0
17/26	Back Filling	behind			
	do - do	EIS			
35.70 m ³	vide T.m.B	Pak - 6			
14.34.99 m ³	@ Rs	702.46/m ³			Rs. 24579.0
18/38	Pro. and laying	R.C.C			
	m20 concrete	do - do	EIS		
4.38 m ³	vide T.m.B	Pak - 5			
	@ Rs	7398.96/m ³			Rs. 32407.0
19/39	Pro. and Filling	H.S.D			
	bar as reinforcement				
	do - do	EIS			
0.38 mt	vide T.m.B	Pak - 5			
	@ Rs	46781.78/mt			Rs. 17777.00
20/40	Pro. P.C.C	m20 in			
	S/S	do - do	EIS		
40.01 m ³	vide T.m.B	Pak - 5			

Continuation

@ Rs 6222.44/m³ — Rs. 248960.0
C.O.R. 2794707.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F Rs 2794707.00
$\frac{21}{44}$ Dismantled old chimney					
P.C.C. work and R.C.C.					
work do. E/S					
(A) P.C.C.					
1.50 m ³ wide T.M.B. Pav - 9					
@ Rs. 484.74/m ³					Rs 727.00
(B) R.C.C. Work					
3.36 m ³ wide T.M.B. Pav - 9					
@ Rs. 1093.44/m ³					Rs 3674.00
22/45					
chimney Blw - do E/S					
24.75 m ³ wide T.M.B. Pav - 9					
@ Rs. 231.77/m ³					Rs 5736.00
C.O.R.					2804844.00
10.10.2020					
J.E.					
C.P.					
10.10.2020					